Position

Principal Elementary School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
School Counselor
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Custodian Elem Head
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Food Service Manager Sr
Custodian Pm

Vice Principal Elementary Sch
School Office Manager
Site Support Tech |
Teacher Elementary
Elementary School Secty
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary

Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary

Total Wages

$118,336
$97,654
$93,762
$89,911

$85,385
$72,121
$70,018
$69,770
$68,696
$65,060
$63,431
$62,998
$62,874
$62,078
$59,988
$57,906
$57,892
$57,839
$53,426
$52,198
$45,754
$40,772
$39,087
$37,523
$36,463
$34,064
$33,711
$32,380
$32,011

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,676
$15,135
$21,883
$20,783

$19,517
$10,856
$25,507
$25,040
$17,608
$11,609
$11,378
$17,638
$11,329
$16,861

$9,253

$8,840

$9,259
$10,793
$25,286
$22,788
$22,146

$6,313
$14,192

$8,636
$11,055
$14,888

$5,438
$11,058
$12,397



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Food Assistant IlI

Teacher Elementary

School Office Manager
Instructional Assistant

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Food Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor
Community Service Assistant
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
Noon Supervisor

Food Assistant |

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec |
Noon Supervisor
Community Service Assistant

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il

Noon Supervisor

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary
Bel Air Elementary

Bel Air Elementary

$29,834
$29,607
$25,456
$25,446
$25,381
$25,130
$23,155
$18,856
$15,456
$15,308
$13,340
$11,311
$10,882
$10,158
$9,541
$9,241
$8,332
$8,319
$8,065
$7,014
$3,866
$3,689
$2,893
$713
$704
$218
$158

$4,951
$7,224
$5,565
$3,893
$8,596
$24,779
$6,386
$8,323
$0
$10,739
$942
$424
$408
$381
$348
$347
$312
$312
$302
$0
$145
$138
$93
$27
$26
$0

$6



