Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$118,336	\$35,676
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$97,654	\$15,135
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$93,762	\$21,883
Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$89,911	\$20,783
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$85,385	\$19,517
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$72,121	\$10,856
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$70,018	\$25,507
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$69,770	\$25,040
School Counselor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$68,696	\$17,608
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$65,060	\$11,609
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$63,431	\$11,378
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$62,998	\$17,638
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$62,874	\$11,329
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$62,078	\$16,861
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$59,988	\$9,253
Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$57,906	\$8,840
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$57,892	\$9,259
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$57,839	\$10,793
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$53,426	\$25,286
Food Service Manager Sr		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$52,198	\$22,788
Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$45,754	\$22,146
Vice Principal Elementary Sch		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$40,772	\$6,313
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$39,087	\$14,192
Site Support Tech I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$37,523	\$8,636
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$36,463	\$11,055
Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$34,064	\$14,888
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$33,711	\$5,438
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$32,380	\$11,058
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$32,011	\$12,397

Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$29,834	\$4,951
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$29,607	\$7,224
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$25,456	\$5,565
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$25,446	\$3,893
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$25,381	\$8,596
Food Assistant III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$25,130	\$24,779
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$23,155	\$6,386
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$18,856	\$8,323
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$15,456	\$0
Spec Ed Asst I Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$15,308	\$10,739
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$13,340	\$942
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$11,311	\$424
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$10,882	\$408
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$10,158	\$381
Food Assistant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$9,541	\$348
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$9,241	\$347
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$8,332	\$312
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$8,319	\$312
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$8,065	\$302
Community Service Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$7,014	\$0
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$3,866	\$145
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$3,689	\$138
Food Assistant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$2,893	\$93
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$713	\$27
Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$704	\$26
Community Service Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$218	\$0
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$158	\$6